
New encapsulation allows the liner to fit better on the residual limb. 

Improves the control of the prosthetic leg and reduces pistoning, while still providing 
superior protection of the residual limb.

The superior conformability of the OptiGel allows for safe suspension of the prosthetic leg.

CUSHION & LOCKINGOPTIGELPREMIUM GRAY FABRIC

ALPS
EXCLUSIVE!

TOP FEATURES & BENEFITS

DESCRIPTION

ALPS® Pro•Fit is a prosthetic liner made with OptiGel that 
ensures excellent conformability to the residual limb. At the 
same time, its new and improved distal end encapsulation allows 
the user to experience a highly secure fit, resulting in enhanced 
control, comfort, and safety.

PRO•FIT LINER

Ensuring the perfect fit.

PFGFR | PFGDT

Recommended for K2-K4 activity levels.

ALPS® PROSTHETIC LINERS

ALPS
EXCLUSIVE!

PFGDT LOCKING

PART #

PFGFR CUSHION

SUSPENSION



HOW TO SIZE
KNEE

CIRCUMFERENCE

6 cm

Measurements taken 6cm 
from the distal end 

CROSS SECTION DIAGRAM
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MEASURED
SIZE (CM)

LOCKING
3MM OR 6MM UNIFORM

CUSHION
3MM OR 6MM UNIFORM

 
20-23 cm

 
24-25 cm

 
26-27 cm

 
28-31 cm

 
32-37 cm
38-43 cm

PFGDT20-( 3 or 6)
PFGDT24-( 3 or 6)
PFGDT26-( 3 or 6)
PFGDT28-( 3 or 6)
PFGDT32-( 3 or 6)
PFGDT38-( 3 or 6)

PFGFR20-( 3 or 6)
PFGFR24-( 3 or 6)
PFGFR26-( 3 or 6)
PFGFR28-( 3 or 6)
PFGFR32-( 3 or 6)
PFGFR38-( 3 or 6)

3mm

3mm
UNIFORM

3mm

3mm

6mm

6mm
UNIFORM

6mm

6mm

3mm
UNIFORM

3mm

3mm

8mm

19mm

6mm
UNIFORM

6mm

6mm

8mm

19mm

 44-53 cm PFGDT44-( 3 or 6) PFGFR44-( 3 or 6)


